

2026CPT.03.13.20672, 36249.5092

TIP NO

8.920 MILES

FED AID NO STATE  
DISTRICT 1 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION  
VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT DISTRICT 1

				SLURRY PAVERS INC		SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	
				RICHMOND, VA		GAINESVILLE, VA	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		57,000.00	60,000.00
0002	1022000000-E	SP	SEALING PVMT CRACKS	14,000 LB	4.11	57,540.00	38,500.00
0003	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	21 TON	805.00	16,905.00	12,600.00
0004	1705500000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL)	27 TON	1,800.00	48,600.00	24,300.00
0005	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	80,139 SY	1.10	88,152.90	48,083.40
0006	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	80,139 SY	0.45	36,062.55	40,069.50
0007	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST GRADE, CRS-2P	24,045 GAL	2.76	66,364.20	81,753.00
0008	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) MICRO SURFACING SINGLE COURSE, TYPE II	5,622 SY	6.83	38,398.26	33,732.00
0009	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) MICRO SURFACING SINGLE COURSE, TYPE III	102,432 SY	3.83	392,314.56	486,552.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	2,400.00	2,400.00	4,500.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,058 SF	7.70	8,146.60	10,580.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80,000.00	125,000.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	65,968 LF	0.57	37,601.76	32,984.00
0014	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	85,888 LF	0.81	69,569.28	55,827.20
0015	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	72 LF	17.50	1,260.00	1,440.00
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	605,852 LF	0.09	54,526.68	90,877.80
0017	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	302,968 LF	0.20	60,593.60	60,593.60
0018	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	72 LF	9.05	651.60	1,080.00
0019	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PROFILED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	151,070 LF	1.38	208,476.60	188,837.50
0020	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	391 EA	8.50	3,323.50	2,346.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		1,327,887.09	1,399,656.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		1,327,887.09	1,399,656.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

SLURRY PAVERS INC	1	1,327,887.09
SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	2	1,399,656.00

TIP NO

16.280 MILES

FED AID NO STATE  
 DISTRICT 2 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION  
 DUPLIN & SAMPSON

				WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC RICHMOND, VA			RILEY PAVING INC SUPPLY, NC			
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			47,000.00		105,000.00	
0002	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	194,826	SY	1.18	229,894.68	1.75	340,945.50	
0003	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	194,826	SY	0.30	58,447.80	0.41	79,878.66	
0004	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST GRADE, CRS-2P	107,180	GAL	2.63	281,883.40	2.50	267,950.00	
0005	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,452	SF	7.50	18,390.00	9.00	22,068.00	
0006	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			20,000.00		19,500.00	
0007	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	273,803	LF	0.45	123,211.35	0.43	117,735.29	
0008	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	331,784	LF	0.59	195,752.56	0.57	189,116.88	
0009	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	20	LF	30.00	600.00	12.00	240.00	
0010	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	6	EA	200.00	1,200.00	150.00	900.00	
0011	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,274	EA	9.00	11,466.00	6.50	8,281.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL							TOTAL	987,845.79	TOTAL	1,151,615.33
ROADWAY ITEMS							SUB-TOTAL	987,845.79	SUB-TOTAL	1,151,615.33

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC  
 RILEY PAVING INC

1  
 2

987,845.79  
 1,151,615.33

TIP NO

16.260 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
NEW HANOVER RESURFACING  
VARIOUS ROUTES IN NEW HANOVER COUNTY

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC	KING ASPHALT INC LIBERTY, SC	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	89,365.00	190,000.00	200,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	310 TON	129.00 39,990.00	82.50 25,575.00	82.00 25,420.00	
0003	1231000000-E	560	SHOULDER BORROW	911 CY	45.00 40,995.00	30.00 27,330.00	34.00 30,974.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.76 SMI	2,790.00 38,390.40	4,770.00 65,635.20	3,200.00 44,032.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	6,630 SY	2.90 19,227.00	3.15 20,884.50	4.60 30,498.00	
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0" - 1.25" MILLING (GENERIC)	111 SY	13.00 1,443.00	30.40 3,374.40	22.00 2,442.00	
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0" - 1.5" MILLING (GENERIC)	8,744 SY	6.50 56,836.00	3.95 34,538.80	6.95 60,770.80	
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,897 SY	7.50 66,727.50	8.55 76,069.35	9.50 84,521.50	
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	281 TON	145.00 40,745.00	110.00 30,910.00	170.00 47,770.00	
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,413 TON	69.00 442,497.00	70.45 451,795.85	71.00 455,323.00	
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	15 TON	103.00 1,545.00	250.00 3,750.00	125.00 1,875.00	
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,117 TON	70.00 638,190.00	73.50 670,099.50	73.00 665,541.00	
0013	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	45 TON	104.00 4,680.00	145.00 6,525.00	125.00 5,625.00	
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,216 TON	550.00 668,800.00	580.00 705,280.00	567.00 689,472.00	
0015	1705000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	81 TON	140.00 11,340.00	170.00 13,770.00	172.00 13,932.00	
0016	1705500000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL)	4,967 TON	145.00 720,215.00	152.00 754,984.00	172.00 854,324.00	
0017	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	3,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 6,000.00	
0018	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	7 EA	3,000.00 21,000.00	3,000.00 21,000.00	3,000.00 21,000.00	
0019	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (GENERIC)	35 SY	100.00 3,500.00	100.00 3,500.00	100.00 3,500.00	
0020	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK (GENERIC)	5 SY	100.00 500.00	100.00 500.00	100.00 500.00	
0021	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) RETROFIT DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	27 SF	112.00 3,024.00	112.00 3,024.00	112.00 3,024.00	
0022	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE & REPLACE 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER (GENERIC)	70 LF	60.00 4,200.00	60.00 4,200.00	60.00 4,200.00	
0023	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 24" VALLEY CURBING	12 LF	150.00 1,800.00	150.00 1,800.00	150.00 1,800.00	
0024	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) ADJUSTMENT OF MONUMENTS (GENERIC)	31 EA	145.00 4,495.00	400.00 12,400.00	400.00 12,400.00	
0025	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	12 EA	170.00 2,040.00	800.00 9,600.00	1,000.00 12,000.00	
0026	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	20 EA	145.00 2,900.00	750.00 15,000.00	1,000.00 20,000.00	
0027	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	19 EA	55.00 1,045.00	700.00 13,300.00	600.00 11,400.00	
0028	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, TYPE E SIGN	13 SF	24.00 312.00	24.00 312.00	19.10 248.30	
0029	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	27 LF	7.65 206.55	7.65 206.55	7.25 195.75	
0030	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	2 EA	235.00 470.00	235.00 470.00	275.00 550.00	
0031	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	768 SF	6.55 5,030.40	6.55 5,030.40	8.00 6,144.00	
0032	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	111,000.00	221,500.00	245,000.00	
0033	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	280 HR	65.00 18,200.00	96.00 26,880.00	75.00 21,000.00	

2026CPT.03.03.10651, 2026CPT.03.03.20651

TIP NO

16.260 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
NEW HANOVER RESURFACING  
VARIOUS ROUTES IN NEW HANOVER COUNTY

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC			KING ASPHALT INC LIBERTY, SC		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC		
0034	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	30,569	LF	0.58	17,730.02	0.58	17,730.02	0.58	17,730.02
0035	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	153,971	LF	0.68	104,700.28	0.68	104,700.28	0.68	104,700.28
0036	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,364	LF	2.00	2,728.00	2.00	2,728.00	2.00	2,728.00
0037	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	963	LF	2.50	2,407.50	2.50	2,407.50	2.50	2,407.50
0038	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	942	LF	10.00	9,420.00	10.00	9,420.00	10.00	9,420.00
0039	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	40	EA	85.00	3,400.00	85.00	3,400.00	85.00	3,400.00
0040	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	238	EA	100.00	23,800.00	100.00	23,800.00	100.00	23,800.00
0041	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	11	EA	350.00	3,850.00	350.00	3,850.00	350.00	3,850.00
0042	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) INTERGRATED MULTIPOLYMER PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 mils)	1,180	LF	2.50	2,950.00	2.50	2,950.00	2.50	2,950.00
0043	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H SHAPED MARKERS	1,211	EA	40.00	48,440.00	40.00	48,440.00	40.00	48,440.00
0044	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	107	EA	10.00	1,070.00	10.00	1,070.00	10.00	1,070.00
0045	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			25,000.00		18,500.00		44,000.00
0046	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	721	LF	5.00	3,605.00	4.35	3,136.35	3.25	2,343.25
0047	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	185	TON	55.00	10,175.00	115.00	21,275.00	90.00	16,650.00
0048	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	185	TON	65.00	12,025.00	115.00	21,275.00	82.00	15,170.00
0049	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	7.3	ACR	10.00	73.00	1,150.00	8,395.00	1.00	7.30
0050	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	370	LB	0.01	3.70	1.96	725.20	0.10	37.00
0051	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1.85	TON	10.00	18.50	600.00	1,110.00	1.00	1.85
0052	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	90	SY	2.00	180.00	2.90	261.00	5.00	450.00
0053	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	370	LF	0.01	3.70	3.50	1,295.00	4.00	1,480.00
0054	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	140	LF	12.00	1,680.00	15.00	2,100.00	10.00	1,400.00
0055	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	7.2	ACR	2,650.00	19,080.00	3,950.00	28,440.00	2,500.00	18,000.00
0056	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	370	LB	1.00	370.00	1.96	725.20	5.25	1,942.50
0057	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1.85	TON	100.00	185.00	600.00	1,110.00	1,000.00	1,850.00
0058	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	25	EA	600.00	15,000.00	50.00	1,250.00	50.00	1,250.00
0059	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	8,125	LF	12.00	97,500.00	12.00	97,500.00	12.00	97,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3,472,103.55	TOTAL	3,852,838.10	TOTAL	4,004,060.05
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3,472,103.55	SUB-TOTAL	3,852,838.10	SUB-TOTAL	4,004,060.05

2026CPT.03.03.10651, 2026CPT.03.03.20651

TIP NO

16.260 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
NEW HANOVER RESURFACING  
VARIOUS ROUTES IN NEW HANOVER COUNTY

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION  
WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			225,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	310	TON	201.20	62,372.00
0003	1231000000-E	560	SHOULDER BORROW	911	CY	39.05	35,574.55
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.76	SMI	7,532.05	103,641.01
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	6,630	SY	2.65	17,569.50
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0" - 1.25" MILLING (GENERIC)	111	SY	24.80	2,752.80
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0" - 1.5" MILLING (GENERIC)	8,744	SY	5.55	48,529.20
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,897	SY	6.70	59,609.90
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	281	TON	151.00	42,431.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,413	TON	101.00	647,713.00
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	15	TON	300.00	4,500.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,117	TON	109.00	993,753.00
0013	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	45	TON	300.00	13,500.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,216	TON	500.00	608,000.00
0015	1705000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	81	TON	160.00	12,960.00
0016	1705500000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL)	4,967	TON	157.00	779,819.00
0017	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2	EA	3,000.00	6,000.00
0018	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	7	EA	3,000.00	21,000.00
0019	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (GENERIC)	35	SY	100.00	3,500.00
0020	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK (GENERIC)	5	SY	100.00	500.00
0021	2738100000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SF) RETROFIT DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	27	SF	112.00	3,024.00
0022	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE & REPLACE 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER (GENERIC)	70	LF	60.00	4,200.00
0023	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 24" VALLEY CURBING	12	LF	150.00	1,800.00
0024	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) ADJUSTMENT OF MONUMENTS (GENERIC)	31	EA	400.00	12,400.00
0025	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	12	EA	800.00	9,600.00
0026	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	20	EA	750.00	15,000.00
0027	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	19	EA	700.00	13,300.00
0028	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, TYPE E SIGN	13	SF	19.10	248.30
0029	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	27	LF	7.25	195.75
0030	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	2	EA	275.00	550.00
0031	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	768	SF	8.00	6,144.00
0032	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			295,265.00
0033	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	280	HR	94.10	26,348.00

2026CPT.03.03.10651, 2026CPT.03.03.20651

TIP NO

16.260 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
NEW HANOVER RESURFACING  
VARIOUS ROUTES IN NEW HANOVER COUNTY

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION  
WILSON, NC

0034	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	30,569	LF	0.58	17,730.02
0035	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	153,971	LF	0.68	104,700.28
0036	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,364	LF	2.00	2,728.00
0037	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	963	LF	2.50	2,407.50
0038	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	942	LF	10.00	9,420.00
0039	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	40	EA	85.00	3,400.00
0040	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	238	EA	100.00	23,800.00
0041	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	11	EA	350.00	3,850.00
0042	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) INTERGRATED MULTIPOLYMER PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 mils)	1,180	LF	2.50	2,950.00
0043	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H SHAPED MARKERS	1,211	EA	40.00	48,440.00
0044	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	107	EA	10.00	1,070.00
0045	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			150,000.00
0046	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	721	LF	5.00	3,605.00
0047	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	185	TON	85.00	15,725.00
0048	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	185	TON	65.00	12,025.00
0049	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	7.3	ACR	10.00	73.00
0050	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	370	LB	0.01	3.70
0051	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1.85	TON	10.00	18.50
0052	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	90	SY	2.00	180.00
0053	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	370	LF	0.01	3.70
0054	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	140	LF	12.00	1,680.00
0055	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	7.2	ACR	2,650.00	19,080.00
0056	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	370	LB	1.00	370.00
0057	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1.85	TON	100.00	185.00
0058	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	25	EA	500.00	12,500.00
0059	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	8,125	LF	12.00	97,500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4,610,244.71

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4,610,244.71

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	3,472,103.55
KING ASPHALT INC	2	3,852,838.10
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	3	4,004,060.05
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	4	4,610,244.71

Signed by:  
  
02B404268BC84C2...  
12/22/2025